AL S A L0 I (o

A
4/6

413

6/1

6/2
6/8
6/9
6/15
6/18-21
6/22

8/2

8/3
8/10
8/11
8117
8/18
8/24

10/5

APRIL

THURSDAY NIGHT MIXED SCRAMBLES BEGIN

MEN'S OPENING DAY SCRAMBLE
WITH BREAKFAST

LADIES OPENING DAY SCRAMBLE

JUNE

MEN'S STROKE PLAY TOURNAMENT DAY #1
MEN'S STROKE PLAY TOURNAMENT DAY #2
INDIANA CUP @ RICHMOND ELKS CC
INDIANA CUP @ INDIAN LAKE CC

LADIES SHOOT OUT

JUNIOR GOLF CAMP

MEN'S SHOOT OUT

AUGUST

@k“ lg A

\%@
s

7/
Wrry

2024 ILCC GOLF CALENDAR

6:00 PM
10:00 AM

1:30 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM

LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP PAIRINGS ANNOUNCED
MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP MATCHES ANNOUNCED

LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP MATCHES
MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 1ST ROUND
MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2ND ROUND
MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP SEMI FINAL
MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

9 HOLE SUMMER MIXED SCRAMBLE
PIG ROAST & LUAU

OCTOBER

MEN'S SUPER SCRAMBLE
WITH BREAKFAST

ALL DAY
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

10:00 AM

X
&

5/M
5118
5/25

/4
7213
7/20
7/23-26
7/30

9/2
9/6
9/7
9/8
9/14
9/21
9/28

1A

MAY

MEN'S TWO-MAN TOURNAMENT

COURSE CLEAN-UP & 9 HOLE MIXED SCRAMBLE
PIT STOP PARTY & 18 HOLE MIXED SCRAMBLE

JULY

RED, WHITE & BLUE TOURNAMENT
MEN'S MEMBER GUEST

LADIES' MEMBER GUEST

JUNIOR GOLF CAMP

SENIOR SHOOT OUT

SEPTEMBER

LABOR DAY 18 HOLE MIXED SCRAMBLE
MEN'S CALCUTTA AUCTION

MEN'S CALCUTTA ROUND #1

MEN'S CALCUTTA ROUND #2

SHAMBLE TOURNAMENT

NIGHT GOLF

LADIES' EVENING LEAGUE MIXED COUPLES

NOVEMBER

MEN'S CHOOSE-UP SEASON ENDING TOURNEY

WITH DINNER

9:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM
ALL DAY
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:30 PM

12:00 PM

WRY R |



11
1/20
121

2
2/24

3/9
3/16
3/31

4/20

5/4

5/12
518
5/25
5/26

6/14
6/23

N
&h Ly @

O

2
WrRy

)
&

2024 ILCC SOCIAL CALENDAR

SUNDAY BOWLING LEAGUE BEGINS
SATURDAY TRIVIA NIGHT

SATURDAY CHILI COOKOFF & EUCHRE TOURNAMENT
SUNDAY NFL CHAMPIONSHIP PARTY
SATURDAY TRIVIA NIGHT

SATURDAY MURDER MYSTERY DINNER
SATURDAY ST. PATRICK'S DAY PARTY
SUNDAY EASTER BRUNCH
SATURDAY 50'S & 60'S PARTY
SATURDAY KENTUCKY DERBY PARTY
SUNDAY MOTHER'S DAY BRUNCH
SATURDAY COURSE CLEAN UP
SATURDAY PIT STOP PARTY

SUNDAY INDY 500 PARTY

FRIDAY SUMMER CONCERT
SUNDAY MEMBERSHIP MEETING

/A

8/16
8/24

9/2
9/14
9/21

10/5
10/26

11/15
nm
11/23

12/1
12/13
12/31

JULY
THURSDAY RED, WHITE, BLUE TOURNEY & PITCH-IN
AUGUST
FRIDAY NEW MEMBER COCKTAIL PARTY
SATURDAY PIG ROAST & LUAU
SEPTEMBER
MONDAY LABOR DAY SCRAMBLE & PITCH-IN
SATURDAY CASINO NIGHT
SATURDAY NIGHT GOLF
OCTOBER
SATURDAY COUNTRY WESTERN PARTY
SATURDAY TRUNK OR TREAT / HAUNTED HOUSE
NOVEMBER
FRIDAY FRIENDSGIVING
SUNDAY MEMBERSHIP MEETING
SATURDAY TRIVIA NIGHT
DECEMBER
SATURDAY BREAKFAST WITH SANTA
FRIDAY TOAST TO THE HOLIDAYS PARTY
MONDAY NEW YEARS EVE PARTY

b



