

2024 ILCC GOLF CALENDAR

	APRIL		MAY				
4/4	THURSDAY NIGHT MIXED SCRAMBLES BEGIN	6:00 PM	5/11	MEN'S TWO-MAN TOURNAMENT	9:00 AM		
4/6	MEN'S OPENING DAY SCRAMBLE	10:00 AM	5/18	COURSE CLEAN-UP & 9 HOLE MIXED SCRAMBLE	1:00 PM		
4/13	WITH BREAKFAST LADIES OPENING DAY SCRAMBLE	1:30 PM	5/25	PIT STOP PARTY & 18 HOLE MIXED SCRAMBLE	1:30 PM		
	JUNE		JULY				
6/1	MEN'S STROKE PLAY TOURNAMENT DAY #1	9:00 AM	7/4	RED, WHITE & BLUE TOURNAMENT	1:30 PM		
6/2	MEN'S STROKE PLAY TOURNAMENT DAY #2	9:00 AM	7/12-13	MEN'S MEMBER GUEST	ALL DAY		
6/8	INDIANA CUP @ RICHMOND ELKS CC	12:00 PM	7/20	LADIES' MEMBER GUEST	8:30 AM		
6/9	INDIANA CUP @ INDIAN LAKE CC	12:00 PM	7/23-26	JUNIOR GOLF CAMP	9:30 AM		
6/15	LADIES SHOOT OUT	1:30 PM	7/30	SENIOR SHOOT OUT	1:30 PM		
6/18-21	JUNIOR GOLF CAMP	9:30 AM					
6/22	MEN'S SHOOT OUT	1:30 PM					
	AUGUST		SEPTEMBER				
8/2 LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP PAIRINGS ANNOUNCED MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP MATCHES ANNOUNCED			9/2	9/2 LABOR DAY 18 HOLE MIXED SCRAMBLE 1:30 I			
8/3	LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP MATCHES			MEN'S CALCUTTA AUCTION	6:00 PM		
8/10	MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 1ST ROUND	9:00 AM	9/7	MEN'S CALCUTTA ROUND #1	9:00 AM		
8/11	MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2ND ROUND	9:00 AM	9/8	MEN'S CALCUTTA ROUND #2	9:00 AM		
8/17	MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP SEMI FINAL	9:00 AM	9/14	SHAMBLE TOURNAMENT	1:00 PM		
8/18	MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL	2:00 PM	9/21	NIGHT GOLF	8:00 PM		
8/24	9 HOLE SUMMER MIXED SCRAMBLE PIG ROAST & LUAU	3:30 PM	9/28	LADIES' EVENING LEAGUE MIXED COUPLES	1:30 PM		
	OCTOBER		NOVEMBER				
10/5	MEN'S SUPER SCRAMBLE WITH BREAKFAST	10:00 AM	11/1	MEN'S CHOOSE-UP SEASON ENDING TOURNEY WITH DINNER	12:00 PM		



2024 ILCC SOCIAL CALENDAR

JANUARY			JULY			
1/7	SUNDAY	BOWLING LEAGUE BEGINS	7/4	THURSDAY	RED, WHITE, BLUE TOURNEY & PITCH-IN	
1/20	SATURDAY	TRIVIA NIGHT		AUGUST		
1/27	SATURDAY	CHILI COOKOFF & EUCHRE TOURNAMENT	n /4c	FDIDAV		
	FEBRUARY		8/16 8/24	FRIDAY Saturday	NEW MEMBER COCKTAIL PARTY PIG ROAST & LUAU	
2/11 2/24	SUNDAY Saturday	NFL CHAMPIONSHIP PARTY TRIVIA NIGHT	0/24	SEPTEMBER		
<i>L</i> / <i>L</i> +	ONIONDAI		9/2	MONDAY	LABOR DAY SCRAMBLE & PITCH-IN	
		MARCH	9/14	SATURDAY	CASINO NIGHT	
3/9	SATURDAY	MURDER MYSTERY DINNER	9/21	SATURDAY	NIGHT GOLF	
3/16	SATURDAY	ST. PATRICK'S DAY PARTY	OCTOBER			
3/31	SUNDAY	EASTER BRUNCH	40/E		COUNTRY WESTERN PARTY	
		APRIL	10/5 10/26	SATURDAY Saturday	TRUNK OR TREAT / HAUNTED HOUSE	
4/20	SATURDAY	50'S & 60'S PARTY	NOVEMBER			
		MAY	11/15	FRIDAY	FRIENDSGIVING	
5/4	SATURDAY	KENTUCKY DERBY PARTY	11/17	SUNDAY	MEMBERSHIP MEETING	
5/12	SUNDAY	MOTHER'S DAY BRUNCH	11/23	SATURDAY	TRIVIA NIGHT	
5/18	SATURDAY	COURSE CLEAN UP		DECEMBER		
5/25	SATURDAY	PIT STOP PARTY				
5/26	SUNDAY	INDY 500 PARTY	12/7	SATURDAY	BREAKFAST WITH SANTA	
		JUNE	12/13	FRIDAY	TOAST TO THE HOLIDAYS PARTY	
0/44	EDIDAY		12/31	MONDAY	NEW YEARS EVE PARTY	
6/14	FRIDAY	SUMMER CONCERT				

6/23

SUNDAY

MEMBERSHIP MEETING